


SALADS

BITES

Alaskan Crab Salad

Edamame Spiced or Salted

Sliced Pizza Sushi

65 65

35 35

 
 

   

 
 

PIZZA SUSHI

Vegetarian Pizza Sushi

 

1/ 25 pc

2/ 45 pcs

1/ 30 pc
2/ 55 pcs

1/ 25 pc
2/45 pcs

1/ 30 pc
2/ 55 pcs



Salmon Crispy Marine Salad

Tuna Crispy Marine Salad

Hamachi Crispy Marine Salad

Kani Salad

Spicy Tuna Salad

 

 

 

 

60

65

60

65

80 80

50 50

65 65

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 
 

 
 



NEW STYLE SASHIMI

Salmon Marinated with Ponzu Sauce

Tuna Marinated with Sesame Ponzu

Hamachi Marinated with

Truffle Lime Ponzu

Scallop Marinated with Spicy Ponzu
 

 

 
 

 
 

 

50

50

60

60

65

65

70

70



TEMAKI

California Temaki 

Spicy Salmon Temaki

Spicy Tuna Temaki

Crispy Salmon Temaki

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

QR 25 /pc.

QR 20 /pc.

QR 25 /pc.

QR 25 /pc.



SASHIMI (5PCS)
Sweet Ebi

Unagi

Octopus

Salmon

Tuna Akami

Hamachi

40

55

75

40

45

70

NiGIRI Sushi (3PCS)

Salmon
30

Tuna Akami
35

Hamachi
40

Sweet Ebi
25

Unagi
40

Octopus
35



URA MAKI SUSHI (8 pcs)

COOKED

Crispy Gulf Tempura   65

Black Dragon  65

Goma Roll  55

Mountain Roll  60

Caterpillar Roll  65

65 
 

65  
 
 

55   
 
 

60

 
 

65  
 
 



Ebi Roll  65

Vegitarian Roll 50

Asian Roll  60

Seafood Delight  65

Salmon Lovers  55

 65 
 
 

50 
 
 

RAW

 
 

60

 
 

65

 
 

55



Tuna Lovers  60

Salmon California  55

Crazy Maki 60

 
 

55

 
 

60

 
 

60

Keto Roll 60  
 
 

60



MORIAWASE (24 pcs)

MORIAWASE (12 pcs)

Cooked Sushi Set (24pcs) 185

Crispy Gulf Tempura

Black Dragon

Goma Roll

Mountain Roll

Caterpillar Roll

Ebi Roll

4pcs

4pcs

4pcs

4pcs

4pcs

4pcs

185 ٢٤
4pcs

4pcs

4pcs

4pcs

4pcs

4pcs

Flaming Dragon Combo (24 pcs) 195

Cooked & Raw

Caterpillar Roll

Asian Roll

Seafood Delight

Black Dragon

Salmon Lover

Tuna Lovers

4pcs

4pcs

4pcs

4pcs

4pcs

4pcs

195 ٢٤

4pcs

4pcs

4pcs

4pcs

4pcs

4pcs

Super Salmon Combo (24 pcs) 175

Sashimi Salmon

Nigiri Salmon

Hoso Salmon

Salmon Lover

California Salmon

Brulee Salmon Roll

4pcs

4pcs

4pcs

4pcs

4pcs

4pcs

٢٤
4pcs

4pcs

4pcs

4pcs

4pcs

4pcs

175

Nigiri Zanmai Combo (12 pcs) 115 115نيغيــري زانماي كومبــو (١٢ قطعة)



DESSERT
Chocolate Roll with Chocolate Dip 30

Black Sesame Coconut Ice Cream  40

Flavoured Mochi (2pcs) 40

Taruto Tarlets  40

Original

Mocha

Mango

Sesame

Strawberry

Pumpkin

Blueberry

 
Dark chocolate & pistachio roll coated with

almond served with chocolate sauce

Homemade black sesame ice cream served with almond 

crumble, coconut cream, toasted sesame seeds

Choose flavours from below

 

 

 تاروتــو تارلتس

30

40

40

40



BEVERAGE

Beer

Water

Soft Beverage

Whiskey

Sake

Japanese Whiskey
Vodka

Gin

Tequila

Rum

Asahi
Tiger
Corona
Heineken 
Stella 

Evian 330ml
Evian 750ml
Perrier 330ml
Perrier 750ml

Coke
Coke Light
Sprite
Sprite Light
Soda 
Tonic
Redbull
Redbull Sugar Free

Ballantine’s
Chivas Regal 12 Yrs.
Jameson
Jack Daniel’s
JW Red Label
JW Black Label

Glenmorangie 10 Yrs.

Sho Chiku Bai
Masam Une

Toki Whisky
Absolut Blue
Belvedere
Grey Goose
Skyy

Stolichnaya

Beefeater
Beefeater 24
Bombay Saphire
Gordon’s
Hedrick’s
Tanqueray

Jose Cuervo Silver
Jose Cuervo Gold
Olmeca Blanco
Olmeca Gold
Patron Silver
Patron XO

Havana 3 Yrs.
Havana 7 Yrs.
Bacardi White
Bacardi Black
Captain Spiced
Sagatiba Cachaca

45
45
45
45
45

25
35
25
35

28
28
28
28
28
28
40
40

50
70
60
55
45
60
65
65

120
120

45
45
80
75
45
50
50

50
60
45
45
55
50

45
45
45
45
85
55

45
55
50
50
50
50

Juices
Fresh Juices 
Chilled Juice

30
25

Shot Bottle
1400
1800
2000
1400
1400
1400

1300
1600
1200
1200
1600
1400

Shot Bottle
1200
1200
1200
1200
1900
1500

1400
1400
1400
1400
1200
1400

1400
2000
1500
1500
1200
1800
1600
1600

1200

Flask (240ml) 

360
360



WINES
Red Wine

White Wine

Rose Wine

Sparkling Wine

COCKTAILS

Pinku Sake

QR 75

The Rising Sun

Disenchanted Whisky

Sake, Gin, Ginger, Lemongrass, 
Lemon Juice, Grapefruit Juice, 
Honey

Vodka, Aperol, Yuzu Juice, Pas-
sionfruit Puree, Raspberry Puree, 
Grapefruit juice

Whisky, Reduced Pineapple Juice, 
Mirin, Ginger Honey Mint Tea, Ginger 
Infused Honey Syrup

MOCKTAILS

Peach Kanji

QR 45

Fuji Apple

Mango Raifu

Rosemary Blueberry Smash 

Sunset Passion

Peach Halves, Orange Juice, Coconut 
Kreme, Peach Syrup.

Apple Juice, Lemon Juice, Mint, 
Ginger Syrup, and Ginger Ale.

Fresh cucumber mixed with Honey, 
Mango Juice, Lime Juice, and Soda

Crushed Fresh Blueberries, infused 
with Rosemary, dash of Honey, fresh 
Lemon Juice, and Soda.

Yuzu Passion

Midori Breeze

Gin, Yuzu Juice, Fresh Passionfruit, 
Cucumber Syrup, and Tonic

Midori, Blue Curacao, Coconut 
Kreme, Pineapple Juice, Orange 
Juice, Lime Juice

Passion Fruit, Mango Juice, Lime 
Juice, Fresh Mint, sweetened with 
Coriander Syrup.

Miguel Torres, Santa Digna,
Central Valley, Chille 
Bouchard Aine & Fils 
Merlot, France  

Eikendal, South Africa 
Danzante Pinot Grigio Italy

Rose D’ Anjou, France 
Cote du Rhone Belleruche
Rose

II Vino dei Poeti, Millesemato 
Brut NV, France
Moet & Chandon,
Brut Imperial, NV France

Glass

50

55

49
70

60

Bottle

230

250

260
295

280

250

220

1800




